
Le Spa des Artistes, 3   floor
Hôtel des Arts Saigon, MGallery Collection

76-78 Nguyen Thi Minh Khai, District 3, HCMC
For reservation: +84 28 3989 8888 (EXT. 112)

rd



FACIAL TREATMENTS
DETOXIFYING FACE TREATMENT FOR HIM                           

OILY SKIN

NORMAL AND COMBINATION SKIN

ABSOLUTE CONTROL

EVEN SKIN

VISIBLE LIFT

HYDRATING INTENSIVE TREATMENT

ENERGIZING INTENSIVE TREATMENT
WITH SIBERIAN GINSENG

70 mins

70 mins

70 mins

70 mins

70 mins

70 mins

90 mins

90 mins

1,450

1,450

1,450

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,600

2,600

ANTI-AGING TREATMENTS
EYE TREATMENT

REJUVENATING BODY TREATMENT           

BODY CONTOURING

BELT SLIMMING

HYMALAYAN SALT SCRUB

SWEET- SALTY EXFOLIATION

HYDRA NOURISHING COCOON MASK

RADIANT SKIN REVEAL

30 mins

100 mins

120 mins

90 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

75 mins

1,350

1,750

1,950

1,450

1,350

1,350

1,650

1,650

BEAUTY & NAIL CARE
MANICURE           

SPA MANICURE

PEDICURE

SPA PEDICURE

HEEL SCRAPING

GELISH REMOVAL

NAIL POLISH

NAIL GEL POLISH

NAIL ART

LUXURY NAIL ART

SPA MANICURE and PEDICURE

30 mins

60 mins

40 mins

70 mins

30 mins

30 mins

20 mins

40 mins

15 mins

20 mins

120 mins

250

650

250

800

300

150

250

450

50 (per finger)

100 (per finger)

1,300

All prices are quoted in thousand VND and includes tax and service charge 

THE Artist Journey
HONEYMOON JOURNEY                           

BEAUTY JOURNEY 

COUPLE RETREAT

PAMPERING JOURNEY

190 mins

190 mins

75 mins

130 mins

4,500

2,850

3,100

2,250

HEALING & DETOXING
CLARITY OF MIND                           

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY THERAPY

HERBAL COMPRESS

TOUCH OF RELIEF

60 mins

30/60 mins

75 mins

30/60 mins

1,500

590/950

1,750

590/950

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS
THE ARTIST JOURNEY                          

SENSATIONS ORIENTALES

HOTEL DES ARTS SAIGON

HANAKASUMI

90 mins

90 mins

90 mins

100 mins

1,850

2,500

2,100

2,500

RELAXING & PAMPERING
HOT STONE

REVITALIZING MASSAGE                          

FOUR HANDS TOUCH

GARDEN OF DEEP CALM

SHIATSU

MOHOM INDIGO RITUAL

90 mins

60/90 mins

60 mins

75 mins

90 mins

75 mins

2,100

1,350/1,750

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

All prices are quoted in thousand VND and includes tax and service charge 


